
Task 

Mode

Task Name Contact Working Days PredecessorsStart Finish

Phase 1 ALL 90 days Mon 4/24/23 Fri 7/28/23

Expected Time to Complete 89.5 days Mon 4/24/23 Fri 7/28/23

Production Staking by Contractor BERTSCH & FRANK0 days Mon 4/24/23 Mon 4/24/23

Maintenance of Traffic AASAFETY 1 day Mon 4/24/23 Mon 4/24/23

Contractor Quality Control Program FLEMING 0 days Mon 4/24/23 Mon 4/24/23

Installation of Silt Fence HARLOW 2 days Mon 4/24/23 Tue 4/25/23

Mobilization ALL 2 days Mon 4/24/23 Tue 4/25/23

Chain-Link Fence SPECIALTIES 50 days Mon 4/24/23 Thu 6/15/23

Fence Removal SPECIALTIES 3 days Mon 4/24/23 Wed 4/26/23

Concrete Pad at Gate SPECIALTIES 1 day Mon 4/24/23 Mon 4/24/23

Vehicle Gate, 20' Powered Rolling Single CantileverSPECIALTIES 2 days  10   FS  + 1      dayTue 4/25/23 Thu 4/27/23

20' Manual Double Swing Gate SPECIALTIES 2 days  11 Thu 4/27/23 Sat 4/29/23

Clearing & Seeding VERMILLION 5 days Mon 4/24/23 Fri 4/28/23

Clearing and Grubbing Cleanup & Seeding HARLOW 20 days Mon 4/24/23 Sat 5/13/23

Install Temp Threshold HARLOW 2 days Mon 4/24/23 Tue 4/25/23

Temperary Cover RWY Lights MICHIANA 2.5 days Mon 4/24/23 Wed 4/26/23

Take PAPI's out of service MICHIANA 2.5 days Mon 4/24/23 Wed 4/26/23

Plywood over Exisitng 27 Marking FLEMING 0.25 days  15 Tue 4/25/23 Tue 4/25/23

Pavement Removal, Asphalt, 9" FLEMING 2 days  16 Wed 4/26/23 Thu 4/27/23

Pavement Removal, Asphalt, 12" FLEMING 1 day  16 Wed 4/26/23 Thu 4/27/23

Removal of Buried Structures FLEMING 0.5 days  20 Thu 4/27/23 Thu 4/27/23

Removal of 24" HDPE Storm Sewer Pipe FLEMING 0.5 days  20 Thu 4/27/23 Thu 4/27/23

Grade Runway/Taxiway & Edges FLEMING 5 days  15   , 16 Wed 4/26/23 Mon 5/1/23

BF&S Pull Soil Samples 7NT 0.5 days  23 Mon 5/1/23 Tue 5/2/23

Soil Samples Tested 7NT 5 days  24 Tue 5/2/23 Sat 5/6/23

Uncommon Excavation - North Region FLEMING 5 days  23 Mon 5/1/23 Sat 5/6/23

Grading North Region FLEMING 2 days  26 Sat 5/6/23 Mon 5/8/23

Uncommon Excavation - South Region FLEMING 35 days  27 Mon 5/8/23 Wed 6/14/23

Grading South Region FLEMING 19 days  28 Thu 6/15/23 Thu 7/6/23

Installation of Rock Check Dam FLEMING 1 day  28 Thu 6/15/23 Thu 6/15/23

Installation of Sediment Basin FLEMING 1 day  28 Thu 6/15/23 Thu 6/15/23

Uncommon Excavation - East Region FLEMING 12 days  29 Thu 7/6/23 Wed 7/19/23

Grading East Region FLEMING 4 days  32 Wed 7/19/23 Mon 7/24/23

Touch Up Grading FLEMING 5 days  33 Mon 7/24/23 Fri 7/28/23

Cement Treated Subgrade SPECIALTIES 4 days  25 Sat 5/6/23 Thu 5/11/23

Cement Treated Subgrade Fine Grading FLEMING 4 days  35   SS Sat 5/6/23 Thu 5/11/23

Cement Treated Subgrade Cure SPECIALTIES 7 days  35 Thu 5/11/23 Thu 5/18/23

Cover Guidance Sign MICHIANA 2.5 days  37 Thu 5/18/23 Sat 5/20/23

Install Threshold Light Bar MICHIANA 3 days  37 Thu 5/18/23 Sat 5/20/23

Install 130' 4"-2 Way Duct Bank MICHIANA 2 days  37 Thu 5/18/23 Sat 5/20/23

Install MALSE Light Foundation (3) MICHIANA 3 days  40 Sat 5/20/23 Wed 5/24/23

Install 70' 4" - 2 Way Duct Bank MICHIANA 2 days  41 Wed 5/24/23 Fri 5/26/23

Crushed Aggregate Base Course FLEMING 6 days  37   FS  + 4      daysTue 5/23/23 Tue 5/30/23

Crushed Aggregate Base Course Fine Grading FLEMING 5 days  37   FS  + 4      daysTue 5/23/23 Mon 5/29/23

Binder Test Strip BROOKS 1 day  37   FS  + 6      daysThu 5/25/23 Fri 5/26/23

Binder Test Strip Testing BROOKS 5 days  45 Fri 5/26/23 Wed 5/31/23

Asphalt Base Course Runway BROOKS 8 days  46 Thu 6/1/23 Fri 6/9/23

Asphalt Base Course Taxiway BROOKS 5 days  47 Fri 6/9/23 Wed 6/14/23

Surface Test Strip BROOKS 1 day  47 Fri 6/9/23 Fri 6/9/23

Surface Test Strip Testing BROOKS 5 days  47 Fri 6/9/23 Wed 6/14/23

Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat BROOKS 5 days  50 Wed 6/14/23 Mon 6/19/23

Asphalt Surface Course Runway BROOKS 4 days  50 Wed 6/14/23 Mon 6/19/23

Asphalt Surface Course Taxiway BROOKS 3 days  52 Mon 6/19/23 Wed 6/21/23

Grooving Cure Time CARDINAL 30 days  53 Wed 6/21/23 Tue 7/25/23

Backfill Runway & Taxi FLEMING 2 days  53 Wed 6/21/23 Fri 6/23/23

Windsock MICHIANA 3 days  45 Fri 5/26/23 Tue 5/30/23

Light Cans MICHIANA 2 days  45 Fri 5/26/23 Mon 5/29/23

Install Guidance Sign RW10 MICHIANA 14 days  45 Fri 5/26/23 Fri 6/9/23

Conduit MICHIANA 17 days  57 Mon 5/29/23 Thu 6/15/23

Install #8 - 5Kva MICHIANA 5 days  59 Thu 6/15/23 Tue 6/20/23

Counterpoise Install MICHIANA 4 days  59 Thu 6/15/23 Mon 6/19/23

Lighting Install MICHIANA 4 days  61 Tue 6/20/23 Fri 6/23/23

REILS/Foundation/Lights MICHIANA 6 days  62 Fri 6/23/23 Thu 6/29/23

6 Inch Underdrain Pipe (Pourous Backfill & Fiter Fabric)FLEMING 5 days  37 Thu 5/18/23 Wed 5/24/23

6 Inch Smooth Solid Inner Wall Underdrain Pipe FLEMING 4 days  64 Wed 5/24/23 Mon 5/29/23

Underdrain Outlet Protector, Type 2 FLEMING 0.25 days  65 Mon 5/29/23 Mon 5/29/23

Underdrain Cleanout FLEMING 1 day  65 Mon 5/29/23 Tue 5/30/23

15 inch HDPE Pipe FLEMING 3 days  65 Mon 5/29/23 Wed 5/31/23

48" Manhole FLEMING 1 day  68 Thu 6/1/23 Thu 6/1/23

24 inch HDPE Pipe FLEMING 8 days  68 Thu 6/1/23 Fri 6/9/23

60" Manhole FLEMING 2 days  70 Fri 6/9/23 Sat 6/10/23

15 inch, Precast Concrete End Section FLEMING 1.5 days  73 Tue 6/20/23 Wed 6/21/23

36 inch HDPE Pipe FLEMING 10 days  70 Fri 6/9/23 Mon 6/19/23

72" Manhole FLEMING 1.5 days  73 Tue 6/20/23 Wed 6/21/23

12 inch HDPE Pipe FLEMING 2 days  73 Tue 6/20/23 Wed 6/21/23

12 inch, Precast Concrete End Section FLEMING 0.25 days  75 Wed 6/21/23 Wed 6/21/23

18 inch HDPE Pipe FLEMING 4 days  73 Tue 6/20/23 Fri 6/23/23

18 inch, Precast Concrete End Section FLEMING 0.5 days  77 Fri 6/23/23 Fri 6/23/23

Adjust Casting To Grade FLEMING 0.25 days  75 Wed 6/21/23 Wed 6/21/23

Riprap, Revetment FLEMING 7 days  78 Sat 6/24/23 Sat 7/1/23

Geotextiles FLEMING 7 days  78 Sat 6/24/23 Sat 7/1/23

Installation of Inlet Protection FLEMING 25 days  68   SS Mon 5/29/23 Fri 6/23/23

Structural Backfill FLEMING 25 days  68   SS Mon 5/29/23 Fri 6/23/23

Seeding HARLOW 10 days  80   FF  , 81   FFWed 6/21/23 Sat 7/1/23
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Task 

Mode

Task Name Contact Working Days PredecessorsStart Finish

1 day? Mon 4/24/23 Mon 4/24/23

Phase 3A ALL 30 days  1 Sat 7/29/23 Tue 8/29/23

Expected Time to Complete 23 days  1 Fri 7/28/23 Tue 8/22/23

Production Staking by Contractor BEARCH & FRANK 0 days Fri 7/28/23 Fri 7/28/23

Maintenance of Traffic Check AASAFETY 1 day Sat 7/29/23 Sat 7/29/23

Surface Preparation - Pavement Marking RemovalAASAFETY 9 days Sat 7/29/23 Mon 8/7/23

Grooving CARDINAL 3 days  106 Tue 8/8/23 Thu 8/10/23

Marking Layout BERTSCH & FRANK2 days  107 Thu 8/10/23 Sat 8/12/23

Marking, White AASAFETY 5 days  108 Sat 8/12/23 Thu 8/17/23

Marking, Yellow AASAFETY 5 days  108 Sat 8/12/23 Thu 8/17/23

Marking, Black AASAFETY 5 days  108 Sat 8/12/23 Thu 8/17/23

Reflective Media, Type I AASAFETY 5 days  108 Sat 8/12/23 Thu 8/17/23

Demo Lighting/Signs MICHIANA 7 days Sat 7/29/23 Sat 8/5/23

Bore Ducts MICHIANA 5 days Sat 7/29/23 Thu 8/3/23

Light Cans MICHIANA 4 days Sat 7/29/23 Wed 8/2/23

Conduit MICHIANA 15 days  113   FS  + 1    Mon 8/7/23 Tue 8/22/23

REILS/Foundation/Lights MICHIANA 6 days  113   FS  + 1    Mon 8/7/23 Sat 8/12/23

Counterpoise Install MICHIANA 4 days  113   FS  + 1    Mon 8/7/23 Thu 8/10/23

Phase 3B ALL 30 days  102 Tue 8/29/23 Sat 9/30/23

Expected Time to Complete 26 days  102 Tue 8/29/23 Tue 9/26/23

Production Staking by Contractor BERTSCH & FRANK0 days  102 Tue 8/29/23 Tue 8/29/23

Maintenance of Traffic AASAFETY 1 day  102 Tue 8/29/23 Wed 8/30/23

De-Mobilization ALL 2 days  102 Tue 8/29/23 Thu 8/31/23

Install #8 - 5Kva MICHIANA 7 days Tue 8/29/23 Wed 9/6/23

PAPI Install MICHIANA 8 days Tue 8/29/23 Thu 9/7/23

Light Install MICHIANA 4 days  125   SS  + 4    Sat 9/2/23 Thu 9/7/23

Install Guidance Sign MICHIANA 9 days  127 Thu 9/7/23 Sat 9/16/23

REILS/Foundation/Lights MICHIANA 13 days  127   FS  + 5    Wed 9/13/23 Tue 9/26/23

Windsock MICHIANA 3 days  125 Wed 9/6/23 Sat 9/9/23

Vault Work MICHIANA 3 days  129   SS  + 3    Fri 9/15/23 Tue 9/19/23

Seeding HARLOW 5 days  131   FF Thu 9/14/23 Tue 9/19/23

Punchlist Items ALL 28 days  120 Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/30/23

Expected Time to Complete 28 days  120 Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/30/23

Removal of Silt Fence HARLOW 1 day Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/2/23

Removal of Rock Check Dam FLEMING 1 day Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/2/23

Removal of Sediment Basin FLEMING 1 day Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/2/23

Removal of Inlet Protection FLEMING 1 day Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/2/23

Remove MOT AASAFETY 2 days Sat 9/30/23 Tue 10/3/23

Seeding & Restoration HARLOW 28 days Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/30/23

Punchlist - FLEMING FLEMING 28 days Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/30/23

Punchlist - MICHIANA MICHIANA 28 days Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/30/23

Punchlist - BROOKS BROOKS 28 days Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/30/23

Punchlist - SPECIALTIES SPECIALTIES 28 days Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/30/23

Punchlist - AASAFETY AASAFETY 28 days Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/30/23

Punchlist - CARDINAL CARDINAL 28 days Sat 9/30/23 Mon 10/30/23
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